51817M1B_Cvr  10/28/02  8:01 AM  Page 2
F o r d s ,  C h e v y s ,  D o d g e …  p g . 3 - 4
H o n d a s , M i t s u b i s h i s , N i s s a n s …  p g . 5 - 6
B M W, G o l f ,  V i p e r s ,  C o r v e t t e s …     p g .  7
D i r t  B i k e s ,  4  W h e e l e r s ,  V- Tw i n …        p g .  8
1 - 8 0 0 - F L U I D Y N E  ( C A )
1
TABLE of CONTENTS
Import Radiators
Domestic Radiators
Euro & Exotic
Moto Sports
51817M2A_text  10/18/02  3:53 PM  Page 1
FLUIDYNE High Performance
2
“mission statement” AT
T H I S   I S  O U R
w w w . F L U I DY N E . c o m
A s p h a l t ,  D i r t ,  D r a g …  p g . 9 - 1 0
Wa t e r- To - O i l , H x …  p g . 1 2
E n g i n e , Tr a n s ,  R e a r  E n d …  p g . 1 3 - 1 7
F a n s ,  R a d i a t o r  C a p s …  p g . 1 1
Heat Exchangers
Racing Radiators
Oil Coolers
Cooling Accessories
( C h u b  F r a n k )
51817M2A_text  10/21/02  1:31 PM  Page 2
MUSTANG
FHP30-64MU 64-66 Ford Mustang 3-Row Radiator
FHP30A-64MU 64-66 Ford Mustang 3-Row Radiator AT
FHP30-64MU5.0 64-66 Ford Mustang 5.0 Conversion 3-Row Radiator
M u s t a n g  1 9 6 4 - 6 6
FHP20-93MU 79-93 Ford Mustang 2-Row Radiator
FHP20A-93MU 79-93 Ford Mustang 2-Row Radiator AT
M u s t a n g  1 9 7 9 - 9 3
FHP20-95MU 94-95 Ford Mustang 2-Row Radiator
FHP20A-95MU 94-95 Ford Mustang 2-Row Radiator AT
M u s t a n g  1 9 9 4 - 9 5
FHP20-96MU 96 Ford Mustang 2-Row Radiator
FHP20A-96MU 96 Ford Mustang 2-Row Radiator AT
FHP20-97MU 97-00 Ford Mustang 2-Row Radiator
FHP20A-97MU 97-00 Ford Mustang 2-Row Radiator AT
M u s t a n g  1 9 9 6 - 2 0 0 0
FLUIDYNE High Performance
C O O L  W I T H  C O N F I D E N C E …
choose
“The Cooler-Coolers!”
100% Brazed Aluminum Core (No Epoxy Joints)
High Eff iciency Air Fins
Polished Aluminum Tanks
Brackets, Hoses and Fittings All  Meet OE Fit-Up
3
1 - 8 8 8 - F L U I D Y N E  ( N C )
FOCUS
FHP11-00FOC* 00-02 Ford Focus Performance Radiator
F o r d  F o c u s  2 0 0 0 - 2 0 0 2
51817M2A_text  10/21/02  1:34 PM  Page 3
CHEVROLET TRUCK
CAMARO / FIREBIRD
FHP30-55CHV6* 55-57 Chevy Passenger Car 3-Row Radiator
  (Mounts in front of core support)
FHP30-55CHV8* 55-57 Chevy for V8
  (Mounts behind core support)
C h e v y  1 9 5 5 - 5 7
FHP30-67CAM* 67-69 Chevy Camaro 3-Row Radiator
C a m a r o  1 9 6 7 - 6 9
F i r e b i r d  1 9 6 7 - 6 9
FHP11-93CAM* 93-97 Chevy Camaro Performance Radiator
FHP11-95NEO* 95-99 Dodge Neon Performance Radiator
C a m a r o  1 9 9 3 - 9 7
F i r e b i r d  1 9 9 3 - 9 7
w w w . F L U I DY N E . c o m
4
C h ev y  ‘C ’ &  ‘K ’ S e r i e s  Tr u c k  1 9 6 7 - 7 2
DODGE
D o d g e  N e o n  1 9 9 5 - 9 9
B o l t - O n  “ Direct-Fit”
f o r  y o u r  d a i l y  d r i v e r .
“ race-bred technology”
FHP30-67CTRK* 67-72 Chevy ‘C’ & ‘K’ Series Truck Radiator
Coming In 2003
* Not equipped for auto trans vehicles.
If trans cooler is needed, order Multiflow Cooler #FHP10026.
51817M2B_text  10/25/02  1:48 PM  Page 4
w w w . F L U I DY N E . c o m
8
We  w a n t
t o
          “Experience the FLUIDYNE Advantage”
[ ]you
YAMAHA
Ya m a h a  R a p t o r  AT V  2 0 0 1 - 0 2
FHP11-01RAP 01-02 Yamaha Raptor Performance Radiator
V-TWIN
V- Tw i n  E n g i n e  O i l  C o o l e r
FHP-VTWIN V-Twin Engine Oil Cooler
Moto Sports
Radiators & Oil Coolers
FHP11-BANPRO Banshee ATV Performance Radiator
Ya m a h a  B a n s h e e  AT V
Coming In 2003
HONDA
H o n d a  C R F 4 5 0  4 - S t r o k e  2 0 0 2 - 0 3
H o n d a  X R 6 5 0  4 - S t r o k e  2 0 0 0 - 0 3
FHP11-CRF450 02-03 Honda CRF450 Performance Radiator Set (Pictured)
FHP11-XR650 00-03 Honda XR650 Performance Radiator Set
51817M2C_text  10/25/02  1:53 PM  Page 8
PANTERA
7
1 - 8 8 8 - F L U I D Y N E  ( N C )
cooling
yo u ’ l l  n e e d  f o r  yo u r  H I G H - O U T P U T
F L U I DY N E  P R O V I D E S  A L L  T H E
Monster m o t o r.
CORVETTE
FHP11-96COR 90-96 Chevy Corvette Performance Radiator
FHP11A-96COR 90-96 Chevy Corvette Performance Radiator AT
C o r v e t t e  1 9 9 0 - 9 6
FHP30-PAN Pantera 3-Row Radiator
P a n t e r a  —  A l l  Ye a r s
VOLKSWAGEN
Vo l k s w a g e n  G o l f  M K 4  2 0 0 1 - 0 2
FHP11-01MK4* 01-02 Volkswagen Golf MK4 Performance Radiator
BMW
B M W  E 3 6  1 9 9 2 - 9 9
FHP11-92E36* 92-99 BMW E36 6 Cyl. Performance Radiator
Euro & Exotic
VIPER
D o d g e  V i p e r  1 9 9 7 - 9 8
FHP30-98VI 97-98 Dodge Viper Coupe 3-Row Radiator
SHELBY COBRA
S h e l b y  C o b r a  O r i g i n a l
FHP30-SHELBY Shelby Cobra 3-Row Radiator
* Not equipped for auto trans vehicles.
If trans cooler is needed, order Multiflow Cooler #FHP10026.
Coming In 2003
51817M2B_text  10/22/02  2:51 PM  Page 7
A t  F L U I DY N E  H i g h  P e r f o r m a n c e …
N o t  J u s t  a  S l o g a n !
“ Direct-Fit”  Is OUR BENCHMARK
6
w w w . F L U I DY N E . c o m
* All imports not equipped for auto trans vehicles.
If trans cooler is needed, order Multiflow Cooler #FHP10026.
Fits Turbo & Non-Turbo Models
MITSUBISHI
NISSAN
SUBARU
FHP11-90MIT* 90-94 Mitsubishi Eclipse Performance Radiator
FHP11-95MIT* 95-99 Mitsubishi Eclipse Performance Radiator
  with OEM Turbo
FHP11-95MIT-NT* 95-99 Mitsubishi Eclipse Performance Radiator
  OEM Non-Turbo
M i t s u b i s h i  E c l i p s e  1 9 9 0 - 9 9
FHP11-95SX-KA24* 95-98 Nissan 240SX-KA24 Performance Radiator
FHP11-95SX-SR20* 95-98 Nissan 240SX-SR20 Performance Radiator
FHP11-95SKY* 95-98 Skyline GTR-R33 Performance Radiator
N i s s a n  2 4 0 S X  &  S k y l i n e  1 9 9 5 - 9 8
FHP11-02WRX* 02 Subaru WRX Performance Radiator
S u b a r u  W R X  2 0 0 2
TOYOTA
FOCUS
UNIVERSAL IMPORT DRAG
FHP11-86SUP* 86-92 Toyota Supra Performance Radiator
FHP11-93SUP* 93-98 Toyota Supra Performance Radiator
To y o t a  S u p r a  1 9 8 6 - 9 8
FHP11-00FOC* 00-02 Ford Focus Performance Radiator
F o r d  F o c u s  2 0 0 0 - 0 2
FHP11-DRAG Scirocco Style Drag Performance Radiator
FHP11-PRO DRAG†  Pro-Drag Performance Radiator with
  Internal Electric Water Pump
S c i r o c c o  S t y l e
† Stewart Components/EMP
51817M2A_text  10/21/02  2:40 PM  Page 6
1 - 8 0 0 - F L U I D Y N E  ( C A )
   … i n  A p p e a r a n c e , Pe r f o r m a n c e , Q u a l i t y  &  “Direct-Fit”
FLUIDYNE Rad iator s  Are # …
S WA P P E D, J U I C E D, T U R B O ’ D …
5
whatever!
* All imports not equipped for auto trans vehicles.
If trans cooler is needed, order Multiflow Cooler #FHP10026.
† For air-conditioning, order #FHP34109 fan with MTG kit.
ACURA
HONDA
MAZDA
FHP11-90INT*†  90-93 Acura Integra Performance Radiator
FHP11-94INT*†  94-00 Acura Integra Performance Radiator
A c u r a  I n t e g r a  1 9 9 0 - 0 0
FHP11-86RX7* 86-92 Mazda RX7 Performance Radiator
FHP11-93RX7* 93-95 Mazda RX7 Performance Radiator
M a z d a  R X 7  1 9 8 6 - 9 5
FHP11-94ACC* 94-97 Honda Accord Performance Radiator
  Includes 11" Fan
H o n d a  A c c o r d  1 9 9 4 - 9 7
FHP11-88CRX* 88-91 Honda CIV/CRX Performance Radiator
FHP11-92CIV* 92-00 Honda Civic Performance Radiator
FHP11-92CIV* 93-97 Honda Del Sol Performance Radiator
H o n d a  C i v i c  1 9 8 8 - 0 0
H o n d a  D e l  S o l  1 9 9 3 - 9 7
FHP11-94ACC* 97-99 Honda Prelude Performance Radiator
  Includes 11" Fan
H o n d a  P r e l u d e  1 9 9 7 - 9 9
Import Radiators
51817M2A_text  10/21/02  1:45 PM  Page 5
9
FRR34310 1-Row IMCA Style (Alcohol) 27 x 19 x 1.5
FRR34310-SPRINT 1-Row Radiator Sprint Style (Alcohol) 20 x 22 x 1.5
FRR34311-SPRINT 38mm Sprint Style (Gas) 20 x 22 x 2
FRR34311-MS 38mm Micro Sprint (Nose Cone) 16 x 10 x 2
FRR34311-OH 38mm Micro Sprint (Overhead) 16 x 12 x 2
FRR34311-SHKART 38mm 125/250cc Kart 7x12x2
FRR34330-NF 3-Row Modified Front Mount 29.5 x 13.5 x 3.5
FRR34330-NR 3-Row Modified Rear Mount 24.5 x 16 x 3.5
FRR34330-SKR 3-Row Modified Rear Mount 22 x 16 x 3.5
Part No. Description Size (inches)
O p e n  W h e e l  R a d i a t o r s
FRR34320-DRT 2-Row Dirt Late Model Single Pass (Chevy/Ford) 28 x 18 x 2.5
FRR34320-LMS-16 2-Row Late Model Stock 2-Pass 28 x 19 x 2.5
  31 x 19 x 2.5
 NOTE: Late mode l  s tock rad iator s  ava i lab le  w i th  1-1/2"
 s l ip  on , AN-16 and AN-20 in le t , w i th  or  w i thout  f i l l e r  neck .
FRR34320-LMS-HX 2-Row Late Model Stock 2-Pass w/Hx 31 x 19 x 2.5
 NOTE: Late mode l  s tock and tour ing ser ies  w/Hx ava i lab le
 w i th  AN-16 or  AN-20 in le t , w i th  or  w i thout  f i l l e r  neck .
FRR34330-LM-EOC 3-Row Late Model Stock w/DB-30816 32 x 19 x 3.5
 Stackable Oil Cooler
FRR34330-LMS 3-Row Late Model Stock Radiator Only 32 x 15.5 x 3.5
DB-30816-LMS Air to Oil Engine Cooler (EOC) Only 32 x 3.5 x 3.5
Part No. Description Size (inches)
L a t e  M o d e l  S t o c k
Racing Radiators
1 - 8 0 0 - F L U I D Y N E  ( C A )
We’re at  our
w h e n  t h e  H E AT  i s  o n !best
Micro Sprint 38mm
Overhead
16" x 12"
4-Row With Stainless Steel
Heat Exchanger
WC, BGN, CTS, ARCA
28"/30"(max) x 19"
Double 38mm With Stack EOC
WC, BGN, CTS, ARCA
28" x 19"
Sprint
Cars
20" x 22"
3-Row With Stainless Steel
Heat Exchanger
CTS
28"/30"(max) x 21"
2-Row With Stainless Steel
Heat Exchanger
Late Model & Tour
31" x 19"
3-Row With Stack EOC
BGN, ProCup, LMS
28" x 19"
3-Row Modifieds (FRR34330-SKR Shown)
22" x 16"
Dwarf Car Radiator
13" x 17.25"
51817M2C_text  10/25/02  1:55 PM  Page 9